the provision of Rule 3(1) (i) (ii) & (iii) of ccs 

(' 

(Conduct) Rules 1964. 

\. 	
A 

contd. e. 2 

Ann exure. 1. 

ARTICLE IV 

The said Shri A. B. Deori thile functioning as the 

5PM Bordumsa S.O. during 25-. 12-1994 to 01-06-1999 short 

credited Rs.1339/- (Rupees One thousand three hundred 

and thirty nine) only /r/o N.0 issue receipt to the a/c 

of Bordumsa 8.0, and violated the provisions of Rule 3(1) 

(j) (ii) & (iii) of CCS (Conduct) Rules, 1964, 

I 	 ARTICLE -LV 

The said Shri A.B. Deori while functioning as 

the 8PM Bordumsa 8.0. during 25-12-1994 to 01-06-1999 short

[...]

i/c/w SN deposit to the a/c of Bordumsa 

8.0. and thus violated the provision of Rule 3(1) (i) (ii) & 

(iii) of CCS (Conduct) Rules 1964. 	 -. 

ARTICLE - VI 

The said Shri A. B. Deori while functioning as the 

3PM Bordumsa 8.0. during 25- 12- 1994 to 01-06- 1999 short 

öredited Rs.9745/- (Rupees nine thousand seven hundred 

forty five) only to the a/c of Bordumsa 8.0. JICIW 1W 

deposit and thus violated the provision of Rule 3(1) (1) 

(ii) & ( iji) of CCS (Conduct) Rules 1964. 

ANNEX-11 

0. 
Statement of Imputation of misconduct or misbehaviour 

in support of the articles of charge framed against

[...]

ARTICE -I 

The said Shri A. B. Deori while working as the 

5PM BordwDsa 5.0. during 25-12- 1994 to 01-06-1999 short 

redited Rs.143/- (Rupees one thundred and forty three) 

only $ i/r/o PLI receipt as below : 

PLI collection on SO 29..06-1996 was Rs.4509/ 

(Rupees four thousand five hundred and nine) only 

but charged in S.O. a/c Rs.4409/- (Rupees four - 

thousand four hundred nine) only. Thus Rs. 100/-

(Rupees one hundred) only was short credited. 

PLI collection on 34-11-1996 was Rs.2077/- 

(Rupees two thousand seventy seven) only + Rs. 12 (DP) 

= Rs.2O89/- (Rupees two thousand eighty nine) only., \  

but Rs. 2077/.. was charged in SO.

[...]

i of Posts (w), Itanagar was appointed the Presenting 

Officer in the case. 

The charges framed against the Charged Officer 

Shri A. B. Deori (cited as C 0) hereafter are as below. 

Shri A. B. Deori while furctioning a s the 8PM Bordunsa SO 

during 25-1-1994 to 01.06.1999 short credited Rs. 143.00 

( Rupees one M hundred and forty three ) only to the SO 

Wc of Bordumsa in c/w PLI receipt and thus violated the 

provisinof Rule 3(1)(i)(ii) & (iii) of CCS (Conduct) -Rules,, 

1964. 

Article-Il 	. 

The said Shri A. B. Deori while functioning as the 8PM' 

Bordumsa SO during 25. 12.

[...]

ct of MSY deposit to the a/c of Borduinsa SO and thus 

violated the provision of Rule 3 (i) (i) (ii) & (iii) of 

CCS(Conduct) Rules. 1964. 

Article- IV 

The said shri A.B. Deori while functioning as 5PM, 

Bordumsa SO during 25. 12. 1994 to 01.06. 1999 short credi-

ted Rs. 1339/- ( rupees one thousand three hundred and 

thirty nine) only in respect of MO Issue receipt to the 

a/c of Bordumsa SO and violated the provisions of Rule 

3(1) (i) (ii) & (iii) of CCS(conduct) Rules, 1964. 

Article-V 

The said ShriA.B. Deori while functioning as the 5PM 

Bo rdurnsa SO during 25.12.1994 to 10.06.

[...]

ted Rs, 16,, 050/- in c/w SB deposit to the account of Bor-

dumsa SO and thus violated the provision of Rule 3(1)(i) 

(ii) & (iii) of CCS (Conduct) Rules, 1964. 

Article -VI 

The said A.B. Deori while functioning as the 5PM Bordunisa 

SO during 25.12.1994 to 01.06.1999 short credited Rs.9745/-

(rupees nine thousand seven hundred forty five) only to 

the a/c of Bordumsa SO in c/w PD deposit and thus violated 

the provision of Rule 3(1)(i) (ii) & (iii) of CUS 

(Conduct ) 
Rules, 1964, 

(contd......3) 

ANNEXURE- 2 

The  statement of imputations of miscox.duct or mis-

behaviOUr is given in Annexure A' to this report.